
WILL YOU PARTNER WITH US 

FOR GENERATIONS TO COME?

Each one of us can do our part in prayer and

giving during this 36-month walk of faith. This

chart shows how everyone can play a part,

because every gift is important to reaching the

total need.

Weekly Monthly 3-year total

$10

25

50

100

300

500

1,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

$44

109

217

434

1300

2,167

4,333

8,667

13,000

21,667

$1,560

3,900

7,800

15,600

46,800

78,000

156,000

312,000

468,000

780,000



Our business office is available to discuss gifts of stocks, bonds, and other assets at

512-863-6576.  All gifts are tax deductible pursuant to current tax law, and pledges

will be kept confidential. This is a statement of intent that may be increased or

decreased at any time. 

Please print clearly

Name

Address 

City

State/Zip 

Email 

Phone 

Because we believe in Generations to Come, my

commitment over the next three years: (choose one) 

$_____Weekly over 156 weeks or

$_____Monthly over 156 weeks or

$_____In this way 

$_____Total 3-year commitment

(cash, stocks, bonds, real estate) 

Signature:

This card is meant to represent, in a tangible way,

the commitment you are making to the Lord and

His church in  terms of your financial support to

our capital campaign.  Your commitment and gifts

are held in complete confidence, and this card is

not legally binding. We simply need to know how

to plan for the future, and we ask that you provide

a giving estimate. If something changes in terms

of your financial situation, you can always

increase or decrease your estimated gift. Thank

you for loving the Lord and His church enough to

help us prepare for generations to come.


