

WILL YOU PARTNER WITH US FOR GENERATIONS TO COME?

Each one of us can do our part in prayer and giving during this 36-month walk of faith. This chart shows how everyone can play a part, because every gift is important to reaching the total need.

Weekly	Monthly	3-year tota
.	.	
\$10	\$44	\$1,560
25	109	3,900
50	217	7,800
100	434	15,600
300	1300	46,800
500	2,167	78,000
1,000	4,333	156,000
2,000	8,667	312,000
3,000	13,000	468,000
5,000	21,667	780,000
	Crestview B a p t i s t	

plest

This card is meant to represent, in a tangible way, the commitment you are making to the Lord and His church in terms of your financial support to our capital campaign. Your commitment and gifts are held in complete confidence, and this card is not legally binding. We simply need to know how to plan for the future, and we ask that you provide a giving estimate. If something changes in terms of your financial situation, you can always increase or decrease your estimated gift. Thank you for loving the Lord and His church enough to help us prepare for generations to come.

Please print clearly

Name
Address
City
State/Zip
Email
Phone

Because we believe in Generations to Come, my commitment over the next three years: (choose one)

\$ Weekly over 156 weeks or
\$ Monthly over 156 weeks or
\$ In this way (cash, stocks, bonds, real estate)
\$ Total 3-year commitment

Signature:

Our business office is available to discuss gifts of stocks, bonds, and other assets at 512-863-6576. All gifts are tax deductible pursuant to current tax law, and pledges will be kept confidential. This is a statement of intent that may be increased or decreased at any time.